

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 645/2019

Hundal Sangamal Adwani S/o Late Shri Sangatmal Adwani

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hundal Sangamal Adwani, present
in person

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Imran Khan, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

16/03/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor seeks time to procure the factual
report.

List on 05.04.2023.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

CHHAYA AWASTHI /41