

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 645/2019

Hundal Sangamal Adwani S/o Late Shri Sangatmal Adwani

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dependra Kumar Miswa, Advocate for Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Imran Khan, Public Prosecutor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

12/07/2023

List after three weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for
the petitioner.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Ashish Kumar /66