

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 645/2019

Hundal Sangamal Adwani S/o Late Shri Sangatmal Adwani
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vikash Ghasolya & Mr. Sahil Hussain for Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishiraj Singh Rathore, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

12/02/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor has submitted the factual report of investigation No.62 dt.13.01.2025, which is taken on record.

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file some relevant documents with regard to negative final report filed in the matter.

List the matter after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J