

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 645/2019

Hundal Sangamal Adwani S/o Late Shri Sangatmal Adwani

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Amit Yadav for Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, AGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

14/10/2025

List after six weeks, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J