

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 645/2019

Hundal Sangamal Adwani S/o Late Shri Sangatmal Adwani

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : None present.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. M.S. Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

28/11/2025

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.

List this matter after four weeks.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

MADAN/42