

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12918/2026
CNR: RJHC020800802019 | URN: CW / 1033U / 2026

Hundal Sangamal Adwani S/o Late Shri Sangatmal Adwani
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Bhumika Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

10/08/2026

याची अधिवक्ता ने समय चाहा ।

प्रकरण चार सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध किया जावे ।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

31/VISHAL SHARMA